Ergebnisliste Klasse

Rodel u Schlittenrennen
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HOLZKNECHT Traudl
STEIRER Marianne

VOLDERAUER Hans
KEMPF Josef
OFER Hans

GLEIRSCHER Maria.
PENZ Erika
SCHURER Uschi

GLEIRSCHER Alfons
GLEIRSCHER Klaus
SALCHNER Gerhard

LAUSECKER Gabi
HOLZKNECHT Birgit
STERN Theresia
HOFER Gudrun
VOLDERAUER Renate
STERN Dagmar

Rodelrennen 2012

AK 5 weiblich

AK 4 mannlich

AK 3 weiblich

AK 3 mannlich

AK 2 weiblich

Rodel u. Schlittenrennen SC Milders
Brandstattalm, 14.01.2012

6:25,40
6:30,20

5:16,10
5:32,74
6:50,08

6:11,19
6:29,34
9:05,87

5:31,25
6:26,10
6:37,18

5:47,05
5:54,10
6:07,29
6:15,87
6:19,62
6:24,22

6:25,40
6:30,20

5:16,10
5:32,74
6:50,08
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GRUTSCH Karin
ROGEN Sandra
MENZEL Evelyn

MOLSCHL Siggi
SCHLAUCHER Peter
RIBIS Mario
GALSTERER Wilfried
SCHICHO Gottfried

VOLDERAUER Barbara
PFURTSCHELLER Andrea
PFURTSCHELLER Lisi
SCHICHO Anita
BAUMANN Martina
MOLSCHL Christine
FERCHL Maria
HOLLRIEGL Patrizia
MULLER Verena
SOMAVILLA Tamara
ABRAHAM Heike
STEINWENDER Tanja
PFURTSCHELLER Bettina
TANZER Lydia

ROGEN Gerhard
PFURTSCHELLER Daniel
EBERHART Armin

HOFER Bettina

AK 2 mannlich

AK 1 weiblich

AK 1 mannlich

Allg. Klasse weiblich

6:24,93
6:28,96
7:04,17

5:10,20
5:15,49
5:24,72
5:43,10
5:50,76

5:39,20
5:45,36
5:51,28
5:54,70
6:04,87
6:08,11
6:10,87
6:11,20
6:18,49
6:24,78
6:27,43
6:34,13
6:54,98
6:54,98

5:34,78
5:44,18
5:58,10
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JENNEWEIN Eva
SCHONHERR Nicola
STERN Stefanie
GLEIRSCHER Conny
KLAMPFERER Rommy

SALCHNER Robert
FALKNER Raimund
FALKNER Wolfgang

Allg. Klasse mannlich

6:01,74
6:02,49
6:18,30
6:20,10
6:56,43

5:20,10
5:57,10
6:13,17

6:01,74
6:02,49
6:18,30
6:20,10
6:56,43

5:20,10
5:57,10
6:13,17



